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ASSIGNMENT OF CLUSTER GROUP MEMBERS TO COURSE SYLLABI (5.11.15)


	Committee Members To Develop the Syllabi
	COURSES
	NAMES OF PERSONS

	CLUSTER GROUP 3:

Karen Powell (Volunteers of America) (kpowell@voagbr.org) 
Willie Jones (SUNO) (wijones@suno.edu) 
Donna Wadsworth (ULL) (dew4067@louisiana.edu)
Kathy Porter (BPCC) (kporter@bpcc.edu) 
Donna Guice (LaDelta) (dguice@ladelta.edu)
Deanna Bynog (NWLTC) (deannabynog@nwltc.edu)
Carl Young (NWLTC) (carlyoung@nwltc.edu) 
Kathleen Lemoine (Nunez) (klemoine@nunez.edu)  
Gina Easterly (LDOE) (gina.easterly@la.gov)
Erin Carroll (LDOE) (erin.carroll@la.gov)
 
	
CECE 3033 B2K Educational Psychology & Classroom Management (3 CR HRS)



	

	
	CECE 3043 B2K Diverse, Exceptional, & ELP Learners (3 CR HRS)




	

	
	3093 B2K Assessment (3 CR HRS)
	

	CLUSTER GROUP 4:

Mary Breaud (Nicholls) (mary.breaud@nicholls.edu) (Co-Lead)
Elizabeth Block (Nicholls) (Elizabeth.block@nicholls.edu)  (Co-Lead) 
Mary Sciaraffa (ULL) (mas7873@louisiana.edu) 
Pat Doerr LSU-S) (pat.doerr@lsu.edu)
Debbie Fowler (LSU-S) (debra.fowler@lsus.edu) 
Gina Carter (Volunteers of America) (gcarter@voagbr.org) 
Kathy Porter (BPCC) (kporter@bpcc.edu)
Erin Carroll (LDOE) (erin.carroll@la.gov)
Faye White (McNeese) (vfwhite@mcneese.edu)
   
	CECE 1043 Infant and Toddler Development (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	CECE 1053 Preschool and Kindergarten Development (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	CECE 2023 Infant to Toddler Methods and Environment (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	CECE 2023 Preschool to  Kindergarten Methods and Environment (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	CECE 3053 B2K Art, Music & Movement, and Physical Education (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	CECE 3063 B2K Math Methodology (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	3073 B2K Science Methodology (3 CR HRS)
	

	
	3083 B2K Social Studies Methodology (3 CR HRS
	

	CLUSTER GROUP 5:

Mary Ghongkedze (Grambling) (ghongkedzem@gram.edu) (Lead)
Cyndi Dicarlo (LSU) (cdicar2@lsu.edu)
Michelle Fazio Brunson (NSULA) ( faziom@nsula.edu) 
Raquel Ezell (SUNO) (resell@suno.edu) 
Willie Jones (SUNO) (wijones@suno.edu) 
Frances Davis (LDOE) (frances.davis@la.gov)
Erin Carroll (LDOE) (erin.carroll@la.gov) 
	CECE 2013 Language and Literacy Development (3 CR HRS)
	



	
	CECE 3013 B2K Children’s Literature
(3 CR HRS)

	

	
	
CECE 3023 B2K Advanced Language/Literacy Development & Methodology (3 CR HRS)
	






ASSIGNMENT OF CLUSTER GROUP MEMBERS TO COURSE SYLLABI (CONT’D)

	Committee Members To Develop the Syllabi
	COURSES
	NAMES OF PERSONS

	CLUSTER GROUP 6:

Pam Morgan (LaTech) (pmorgan@latech.edu) (Lead)
Jenita Hegwood (SUNO) (jhegwood@suno.edu) 
Emily Williamson (ULM) (ewilliamson@ulm.edu)
Rosalyn Holt (SUSLA) (rholt@susla.edu)
Blanche Adams (LDOE) (blanchea.adams@la.gov) 
Erin Carroll (LDOE) (erin.carroll@la.gov)  

	CECE 2053:  Birth to Kindergarten Practicum and Seminar (Note:  Seminar will focus on Families and Family Systems (6 CR HRS)

	

	
	CECE 40112 Professional Teaching Clinical & Seminar I (Birth to Kindergarten) (12 CR HRS)

	

	
	CECE 40212 Professional Teaching Clinical & Seminar II (Birth to Kindergarten) (12 CR HRS)
	




